
The insurer is AAI Limited ABN 48 005 297 807 trading as Vero Insurance.
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NSW / ACT
Distribution
Yusuf Alexander 
State Manager

M: 0434 734 800

E: yusuf_alexander@vero.com.au

Underwriting
Corinne Richardson 
Executive Manager

M: 0403 621 626

E: corinne_richardson@vero.com.au

SA / NT
Distribution
Andrew Walker 
State Manager

M: 0434 605 236

E: andrew_walker@vero.com.au

Underwriting
Brian McFadyen 
Manager

M: 0419 279 218

E: brian_mcfadyen@vero.com.au

VIC / TAS
Distribution
Megan Lewis 
State Manager

M: 0414 392 684

E: megan_lewis@vero.com.au

Underwriting
Andrew Sweeney 
Executive Manager

M: 0407 220 886

E: andrew_sweeney@vero.com.au

QLD
Distribution
Peter Roberts 
State Manager

M: 0401 113 215

E: peter_roberts@vero.com.au

Underwriting
Ryan Houston 
Executive Manager

M: 0437 717 318

E: ryan_houston@vero.com.au

WA
Distribution
Andrew Walker 
State Manager

M: 0434 605 236

E: andrew_walker@vero.com.au

Underwriting
Thomas Steiner 
Executive Manager

M: 0432 757 866

E:  thomas_steiner@vero.com.au

State-based contact list

Success starts with 
the right support
Your dedicated service team


